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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON MADISON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP MADISON

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

3 210041 GOLDEN CORY J BURGLARY LANCASTER

4 210822 KING CEDRIC J POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

5 44896 LADIG FRANK R MURDER 2ND DEGREE LINCOLN

ESCAPE SCOTTS BLUFF

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON SCOTTS BLUFF

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

UNLAWFUL TRANS FREARM JUVENILE DOUGLAS

ESCAPE PLATTE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP PLATTE

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL PLATTE

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM LANCASTER

RESISTING ARREST LANCASTER

10 215832 RED NEST JALEN R ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE BOX BUTTE

1

2

6

7

8

9

217955 MANGIAMELLI TODD 

212184 MORSE AARON M

87100 NUNN LORENZO D

214123 DAVIDSON GORDON J

210324 EBERT JAREK 

213752 LITTLE SPOTTED HORSE BILLY J
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BURGLARY NUCKOLLS

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF JEFFERSON

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF JEFFERSON

CRIMINAL TRESPASS JEFFERSON

CRIMINAL TRESPASS JEFFERSON

CRIMINAL TRESPASS JEFFERSON

CRIMINAL TRESPASS JEFFERSON

ESCAPE RED WILLOW

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP JEFFERSON

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP RED WILLOW

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

TAMPERING SARPY

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSS FIREARM CONTRL SUBST VIOL DOUGLAS

14 210344 VICHARRA DANTE UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

11

12

13

15

16

217559 WHITCOMB ARTAYVION 

215370 WUBBELS BRENDAN 

87265 REINKE CHRISTIAN J

82757 SANCHEZ CARLOS 

87641 SHERROD JAQUEZ S


