Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	214123	DAVIDSON GORDON J	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	MADISON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	MADISON
2	210324	EBERT JAREK	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
3	210041	GOLDEN CORY J	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
4	210822	KING CEDRIC J	POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
5	44896	LADIG FRANK R	MURDER 2ND DEGREE	LINCOLN
6	213752	LITTLE SPOTTED HORSE BILLY J	ESCAPE	SCOTTS BLUFF
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	SCOTTS BLUFF
7	217955	MANGIAMELLI TODD	POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	DOUGLAS
			UNLAWFUL TRANS FREARM JUVENILE	DOUGLAS
8	212184	MORSE AARON M	ESCAPE	PLATTE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	PLATTE
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	PLATTE
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	PLATTE
9	87100	NUNN LORENZO D	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	LANCASTER
			RESISTING ARREST	LANCASTER
10	215832	RED NEST JALEN R	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	BOX BUTTE

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
11	87265	REINKE CHRISTIAN J	BURGLARY	NUCKOLLS
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	JEFFERSON
			CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	JEFFERSON
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	JEFFERSON
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	JEFFERSON
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	JEFFERSON
			CRIMINAL TRESPASS	JEFFERSON
			ESCAPE	RED WILLOW
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	JEFFERSON
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	RED WILLOW
12	82757	SANCHEZ CARLOS	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	DOUGLAS
			ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			TAMPERING	SARPY
13	87641	SHERROD JAQUEZ S	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			POSS FIREARM CONTRL SUBST VIOL	DOUGLAS
14	210344	VICHARRA DANTE	UNLAWFUL DISCHARGE OF FIREARM	DOUGLAS
15	217559	WHITCOMB ARTAYVION	POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	DOUGLAS
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	DOUGLAS
16	215370	WUBBELS BRENDAN	ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO